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A002824577 SHUVAMITA  KOLEY Female No  1 1 UR  2  383.50  100.00  90.00  85.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745829 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  2  1 2 SC  19  365.50  93.00  87.00  91.00  96.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788446 MANISHA  CHANDRA Female No  3 3 UR  9  363.75  94.00  83.00  91.00  92.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894339 PARI KUMARI SINGH Female No  4 4 UR  2  362.50  90.00  92.00  87.00  90.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753745 PARIJAT  MUKHERJEE Female No  5 5 UR  3  361.00  92.00  85.00  92.00  96.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586667 RAISA  NAZMI Female No  6 6 UR  2  360.75  92.00  85.00  93.00  88.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607318 AISIKI  CHOWDHURY Female No  7 7 UR  3  360.25  91.00  87.00  93.00  90.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796186 SNEHA  SHARMA Female No  8 8 UR  7  358.50  95.00  75.00  98.00  90.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467937 SOMSUBHRA  ADHIKARY Female No  9 9 UR  2  358.00  92.00  83.00  89.00  95.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509283 ANUSHMITA  RAY Female No  10 10 UR  10  358.00  87.00  95.00  83.00  90.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575248 PREYOSHEE  SARKAR Female No  11 11 UR  4  357.50  95.00  79.00  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002670481 SUMEDHA  BOSE Female No  12 12 UR  5  357.50  94.00  75.00  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473860 PRATIVA  PAUL Female No  13 13 UR  2  357.25  95.00  75.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698825 ANUSHRUTI  DATTA Female No  14 14 UR  12  357.00  92.00  86.00  93.00  93.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535918 SHRISTI  GUPTA Female No  15 15 UR  8  356.25  94.00  83.00  91.00  94.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864057 SUCHANDRA  KAR Female No  16 16 UR  9  355.50  96.00  75.00  96.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697500 SANCHAYEETA  DAS Female No  17 17 UR  14  355.50  86.00  95.00  95.00  93.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558087 CHANDRA PRABHA 

BEHERA

Female No  18 18 UR  10  354.75  93.00  79.00  96.00  93.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561023 USHASHI  NANDI Female No  19 19 UR  10  354.75  90.00  85.00  97.00  92.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667622 TANU  ROY Female No  20 20 UR  9  354.50  88.00  88.00  93.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446558 SOUMYASHREE  GHOSH 

MAZUMDER

Female No  21 21 UR  2  354.25  93.00  81.00  95.00  94.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658075 SRIJA  KUNDU Female No  22 22 UR  5  353.75  96.00  77.00  96.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002831042 BEGAM SANIA SULTANA Female No  23  1 23 OBC-A  5  353.25  93.00  84.00  72.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595978 DISHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  24 24 UR  5  352.50  92.00  80.00  93.00  90.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690366 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  25 25 UR  1  352.00  91.00  78.00  96.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893972 AHANA  BANERJEE Female No  26 26 UR  2  351.50  91.00  80.00  91.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519486 AISHAANI  BASU Female No  27 27 UR  9  351.50  89.00  83.00  95.00  97.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605274 AAYUSHI  MUKHERJEE Female No  28 28 UR  8  351.25  90.00  84.00  94.00  85.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848596 INSHA  OSMAN Female No  29 29 UR  3  350.25  90.00  81.00  86.00  82.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851876 RITU  BISWAKARMA Female No  30  2 30 SC  2  350.00  96.00  68.00  94.00  92.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862503 SAHEBA  KHATOON Female No  31 31 UR  13  349.00  93.00  76.00  82.00  82.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629083 SOUMILI  MUKHERJEE Female No  32 32 UR  3  348.50  90.00  81.00  90.00  96.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924492 UMME  TANJILA Female No  33  1 33 OBC-B  4  348.00  88.00  84.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002583135 DWIPARNA  BISWAS Female No  34 34 UR  8  347.50  89.00  79.00  97.00  89.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444057 SHAMAYETA  ROY Female No  35 35 UR  4  346.50  94.00  71.00  92.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448831 PRERONA  DEY Female No  36 36 UR  3  346.50  87.00  79.00  94.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641669 AADRIJA  MITRA Female No  37 37 UR  3  346.00  87.00  80.00  98.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682010 DIDHITI  CHOUDHURI Female No  38 38 UR  2  345.50  90.00  77.00  93.00  90.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887646 SWASTIKA  BAG Female No  39  2 39 OBC-B  1  344.00  86.00  80.00  94.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594347 RITTIKA  PAUL Female No  40 40 UR  1  343.75  86.00  80.00  94.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780881 TRISHITA  TARAFDER Female No  41 41 UR  4  342.00  92.00  73.00  84.00  82.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578448 URBASHI  BANERJEE Female No  42 42 UR  5  341.75  90.00  75.00  91.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900668 RASHI  MISHRA Female No  43 43 UR  2  341.75  85.00  86.00  90.00  87.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596918 MOUSUMI  PAUL Female No  44 44 UR  2  341.25  90.00  77.00  90.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002689302 BIYAS  CHAKRABARTY Female No  45 45 UR  11  341.25  90.00  74.00  93.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459094 ADITI  KUMARI Female No  46 46 UR  6  341.00  83.00  87.00  84.00  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626514 NAYANIKA  BANERJEE Female No  47 47 UR  4  339.75  93.00  68.00  94.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650551 SHINJINI  SAMANTA Female No  48 48 UR  5  339.25  80.00  88.00  94.00  92.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507031 SRISHTI  CHOWDHURY Female No  49 49 UR  1  337.00  90.00  67.00  92.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788983 PRATYUSHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  50 50 UR  8  336.75  90.00  71.00  91.00  82.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918894 OINDRILA Female No  51  3 51 SC  8  334.75  86.00  78.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669274 DONA  KUNDU Female No  52 52 UR  2  333.50  92.00  63.00  78.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690254 SAYANI  MAITY Female No  53 53 UR  2  333.00  85.00  75.00  91.00  92.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587196 NIBEDITA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  54 54 UR  8  332.75  85.00  76.00  92.00  94.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447494 BUSHRA  NADEEM Female No  55 55 UR  4  331.00  82.00  77.00  90.00  91.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002646668 ADITI  MUKHERJEE Female No  56 56 UR  3  330.75  92.00  63.00  92.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600601 UPASANA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  57 57 UR  5  330.50  81.00  81.00  80.00  88.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542105 ISHANI  KUNDU Female No  58 58 UR  5  330.00  89.00  68.00  91.00  94.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487365 SHUBHAMITA  BANIK Female No  59 59 UR  6  330.00  86.00  75.00  89.00  79.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623628 SHREYOSI  SUTRADHAR Female No  60  3 60 OBC-B  10  329.25  91.00  70.00  89.00  88.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646139 SOMDATTA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  61 61 UR  5  329.25  90.00  64.00  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751521 SANGHATI  DEY Female No  62 62 UR  8  329.25  85.00  77.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694003 ADRIJA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  63 63 UR  8  328.25  90.00  66.00  97.00  83.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628951 RITIKA  ROY Female No  64 64 UR  1  327.75  80.00  84.00  85.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878163 ANANYA  DAS Female No  65  4 65 SC  1  327.75  77.00  85.00  90.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722323 BRISTI  DAS Female No  66 66 UR  10  326.75  81.00  81.00  83.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002638413 TAMANNA  KHATUN Female No  67  2 67 OBC-A  1  326.25  82.00  80.00  91.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641816 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  68 68 UR  4  326.00  86.00  70.00  95.00  95.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698530 MAKSUDA  KHATUN Female No  69  3 69 OBC-A  5  325.75  91.00  60.00  86.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719617 NIHARIKA  JHA Female No  70 70 UR  9  325.75  83.00  69.00  95.00  97.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495189 GANGOTRI  BANERJEE Female No  71 71 UR  10  325.75  78.00  85.00  88.00  89.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645453 NILAANJANA  DUTTA Female No  72 72 UR  3  325.00  87.00  67.00  96.00  86.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627568 AYUSHI  KUMAR Female No  73 73 UR  5  325.00  85.00  74.00  96.00  96.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536407 SAMIMA  SULTANA Female No  74 74 UR  9  324.75  87.00  71.00  84.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706574 AITRI  DASGUPTA Female No  75 75 UR  7  324.75  85.00  70.00  88.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508198 MAHEERA  ISLAM Female No  76 76 UR  1  324.75  79.00  82.00  84.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554551 SOHINI  SAMANTA Female No  77 77 UR  1  323.50  83.00  73.00  88.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002905611 ANISHA  MAHATO Female No  78  1 78 ST  6  321.00  90.00  61.00  93.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897915 PRITISA  SAHA Female No  79 79 UR  1  321.00  84.00  71.00  87.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698004 ASHLESHA  RAI Female No  80  4 80 OBC-B  7  320.75  83.00  70.00  98.00  87.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815417 FARHANA  NAAZ Female No  81 81 UR  8  320.50  87.00  65.00  85.00  75.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576443 ANWESHA  BANERJEE Female No  82 82 UR  7  320.50  84.00  67.00  91.00  91.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466558 SRESTHA  MISRA Female No  83 83 UR  3  320.50  83.00  71.00  94.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899229 RISHITA  PAUL Female No  84 84 UR  8  319.25  83.00  65.00  90.00  86.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482061 SWASTIKA  JANA Female No  85 85 UR  4  318.75  77.00  77.00  93.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865336 BIDISHA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  86 86 UR  4  318.50  74.00  86.00  94.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611664 TANISHA  MOLLA Female No  87  4 87 OBC-A  3  318.25  90.00  57.00  85.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582826 AYLAMA  ZAHRA Female No  88 88 UR  9  318.00  83.00  71.00  91.00  83.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002479645 SINJINI  SINHA Female No  89 89 UR  15  318.00  81.00  73.00  98.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742481 RUMANA  GAYEN Female No  90  5 90 OBC-A  2  317.75  90.00  58.00  72.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496885 AHANA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  91 91 UR  5  317.25  85.00  67.00  88.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593891 RITWIKA RUI DAS Female No  92 92 UR  1  317.25  82.00  72.00  77.00  84.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932445 SRISHTI  SAMKALP Female No  93 93 UR  5  317.25  81.00  66.00  89.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631253 SUMITA  MONDAL Female No  94 94 UR  3  317.00  80.00  75.00  85.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606717 BINITA  SHAW Female No  95 95 UR  1  316.75  86.00  62.00  86.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638039 ROSHNI  NANDI Female No  96 96 UR  1  315.25  87.00  62.00  70.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485176 SANDIPA  MUKHERJEE Female No  97 97 UR  11  315.25  80.00  71.00  95.00  89.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611379 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  98 98 UR  4  315.00  86.00  66.00  82.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461229 ANUSHKA  BAG Female No  99 99 UR  4  315.00  82.00  69.00  87.00  93.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002821081 POPY  MONDAL Female No  100  5 100 SC  4  314.50  80.00  73.00  85.00  73.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589100 NEHA  JHA Female No  101 101 UR  5  313.75  81.00  66.00  93.00  86.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661590 ATREYI  DEY Female No  102 102 UR  3  313.25  73.00  85.00  85.00  75.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675292 SHREYASI  SAHA Female No  103 103 UR  2  313.00  81.00  68.00  88.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634475 SHUBHECHHA  

SUTRADHAR

Female No  104 104 UR  7  311.75  83.00  58.00  87.00  90.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639505 ASMITA  PAUL Female No  105  5 105 OBC-B  5  311.75  80.00  71.00  90.00  95.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505138 SUNEHA  GHOSH Female No  106 106 UR  4  311.25  82.00  64.00  92.00  91.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536431 SANJIDA  PARVIN Female No  107 107 UR  11  311.00  81.00  70.00  81.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853589 SAHIN  SULTANA Female No  108  6 108 OBC-A  22  311.00  76.00  77.00  91.00  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764069 SHWETA  BERA Female No  109 109 UR  3  310.50  84.00  60.00  84.00  87.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801543 ANUSHKA  BANERJEE Female No  110 110 UR  10  309.25  83.00  55.00  91.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002896892 AREESHA  AFREEN Female No  111  7 111 OBC-A  2  308.75  77.00  76.00  66.00  85.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472009 PAYEL  KHATUN Female No  112 112 UR  5  307.50  75.00  77.00  88.00  90.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807074 JIGYASA  OJHA Female No  113 113 UR  21  307.25  91.00  56.00  67.00  68.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494863 ANKITA  JODDAR Female No  114 114 UR  1  307.00  79.00  61.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615165 OLIVIA  DAS Female No  115 115 UR  14  306.75  77.00  72.00  89.00  88.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469500 BITHISHA  DAS Female No  116 116 UR  6  306.50  75.00  76.00  72.00  81.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903424 PRIYA  SRIVASTAVA Female No  117 117 UR  10  306.25  73.00  81.00  76.00  88.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909088 ALINA  ROY Female No  118  6 118 SC  18  306.00  83.00  58.00  93.00  80.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548985 ANKITA  MIDDYA Female No  119 119 UR  1  306.00  77.00  70.00  95.00  90.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688813 ANWESHA  ADHIKARY Female No  120 120 UR  1  305.50  80.00  68.00  76.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733706 SHIRSA  BACHHAR Female No  121  7 121 SC  10  304.50  86.00  56.00  90.00  92.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002792268 DEBORPITA  GHOSH Female No  122 122 UR  18  304.50  82.00  64.00  78.00  81.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634170 TABINDA  KHALID Female No  123 123 UR  13  304.50  82.00  61.00  94.00  93.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617810 SAYANI  KAMILA Female No  124  6 124 OBC-B  5  304.50  78.00  71.00  80.00  89.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477820 AISHWARYA  DAS Female No  125 125 UR  2  304.25  80.00  61.00  92.00  98.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447443 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  126 126 UR  4  304.25  78.00  68.00  97.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617472 SURAKSHA  RAI Female No  127 127 UR  1  304.00  78.00  68.00  86.00  94.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631515 NAMRATA  GHOSH Female No  128 128 UR  1  304.00  77.00  65.00  86.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483470 BANDARU  TEJASWI Female No  129 129 UR  4  303.75  83.00  56.00  90.00  85.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884747 SNEHA  DEY Female No  130  8 130 OBC-A  4  302.00  81.00  59.00  82.00  86.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521595 JHILAM  CHATTOPADHYAY Female No  131 131 UR  9  302.00  73.00  76.00  90.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651327 AINDRILA  SANTRA Female No  132 132 UR  2  300.75  86.00  58.00  65.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002666077 PRIYANKA  GUPTA Female No  133 133 UR  9  299.75  80.00  60.00  87.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558394 SOUMILI  PAUL Female No  134 134 UR  6  299.50  72.00  76.00  82.00  84.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450982 NAFISHA  ALI Female No  135  9 135 OBC-A  2  297.25  78.00  60.00  95.00  84.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903558 SANIA  AKTAR Female No  136  10 136 OBC-A  8  297.25  77.00  64.00  77.00  77.06  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615450 DEBADRITA  BHADRA Female No  137 137 UR  10  296.50  75.00  71.00  90.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679952 AHANA  SENGUPTA Female No  138 138 UR  6  296.00  81.00  59.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827218 TUSLIMA  AHAMED Female No  139 139 UR  2  295.75  78.00  58.00  91.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557307 BANSHITA  SARKAR Female No  140 140 UR  3  295.75  76.00  65.00  94.00  75.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480970 SHIPRA  SRISHTI Female No  141 141 UR  8  295.00  78.00  65.00  77.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700672 PIONA  GHOSH Female No  142 142 UR  2  295.00  74.00  66.00  94.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881621 INSHA  AJMAL Female No  143 143 UR  11  294.50  75.00  64.00  90.00  80.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002584435 PARNA  MUKHOPADHYAY Female No  144 144 UR  2  293.25  80.00  55.00  98.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835971 ANKITA  DUTTA Female No  145 145 UR  4  292.75  75.00  60.00  85.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572591 PRITHA  SARKAR Female No  146 146 UR  7  292.50  77.00  63.00  92.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619863 SREYOSHI  CHAUDHURI Female No  147 147 UR  5  292.25  74.00  68.00  81.00  83.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638358 TANUSHREE  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  148 148 UR  3  292.25  70.00  74.00  88.00  73.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816035 ANWESHA  SARKAR Female No  149  8 149 SC  3  292.25  70.00  72.00  91.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631130 SRINJANI  DEB Female No  150 150 UR  18  291.75  77.00  62.00  90.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505930 SONALI  BAG Female No  151 151 UR  2  291.75  72.00  68.00  94.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470982 SHREYA  SAMANTA Female No  152 152 UR  1  291.50  80.00  55.00  87.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697841 PRATEETI  CHAKRABARTY Female No  153 153 UR  9  291.00  77.00  61.00  74.00  73.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589311 MANISHA  THAPA Female No  154 154 UR  2  290.75  73.00  66.00  95.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002582891 ARUSHI  DUTTA Female No  155 155 UR  14  289.50  72.00  65.00  78.00  80.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549735 ANISHA  CHOUDHURI Female No  156 156 UR  6  289.00  75.00  66.00  77.00  63.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682467 RUPA  KUMAR Female No  157  7 157 OBC-B  3  288.75  78.00  61.00  75.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814562 ANANDI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  158 158 UR  5  288.50  74.00  63.00  84.00  87.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541522 GARGI  MONDAL Female No  159  8 159 OBC-B  5  288.25  74.00  66.00  77.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800543 TORA  MANDAL Female No  160 160 UR  4  288.00  74.00  65.00  75.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556027 NITISHA KUMARI PRASAD Female No  161  9 161 OBC-B  3  287.25  81.00  53.00  78.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828723 MAHENOOR Female No  162 162 UR  18  287.00  76.00  61.00  78.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925650 RISHITA  MITRA Female No  163 163 UR  10  287.00  74.00  61.00  95.00  79.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845512 SOUMELI  NASKAR Female No  164  9 164 SC  3  287.00  74.00  58.00  93.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644655 DEEPSIKHA  BOSE Female No  165 165 UR  2  286.50  75.00  61.00  92.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002689009 ANKITA  DAS Female No  166 166 UR  3  286.50  71.00  70.00  90.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528963 SHRUTI  CHAKRABORTTY Female No  167 167 UR  15  286.50  65.00  76.00  90.00  73.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848399 ISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  168  10 168 OBC-B  12  286.25  73.00  62.00  94.00  92.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783341 GULSAR  PARVEEN Female No  169  11 169 OBC-A  6  286.00  75.00  56.00  93.00  82.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566104 ANNESA  BISWAS Female No  170 170 UR  1  285.50  77.00  55.00  90.00  97.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555437 DIYA  GURUNG Female No  171 171 UR  2  285.50  74.00  56.00  94.00  90.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876401 NIDA  ANJUM Female No  172  12 172 OBC-A  8  285.25  75.00  61.00  79.00  69.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540786 SRIJANI  DAS GUPTA Female No  173 173 UR  15  285.25  75.00  56.00  90.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681423 ABANTIKA  SAHA Female No  174 174 UR  15  285.00  76.00  63.00  73.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599481 MADHUMITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  175 175 UR  3  284.50  78.00  56.00  82.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896939 BHASWATI  BARMAN Female No  176  10 176 SC  3  284.50  74.00  60.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bethune College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:11.23

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + ( 2.00 × Best Marks in (Biological 

Science/ Biotechnology/ Botany (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) + Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Biological Science/ Biotechnology/ Botany (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002587781 SUSHMITA  SAHA Female No  177 177 UR  5  284.25  80.00  56.00  71.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838581 SAHERA  KHATUN Female No  178  13 178 OBC-A  3  284.00  73.00  52.00  88.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461240 RASHIKA  BANERJEE Female No  179 179 UR  4  283.75  74.00  58.00  88.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505264 AVIPSHA  DAS Female No  180  11 180 SC  2  283.00  73.00  60.00  80.00  73.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608084 SHRESTHA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  181 181 UR  1  283.00  72.00  64.00  91.00  82.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793893 DIPANJANA  CHAUDHURY Female No  182 182 UR  21  282.25  76.00  57.00  80.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473520 SOUMYA  DAS Female No  183 183 UR  5  282.00  75.00  55.00  99.00  80.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922567 HRIDASHI  SINHA Female No  184  12 184 SC  12  281.75  70.00  67.00  90.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652547 PUJA  CHANDRA Female No  185 185 UR  2  280.50  71.00  60.00  94.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692378 PROTEETI  SAMANTA Female No  186  13 186 SC  6  280.50  68.00  69.00  86.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898138 NABANITA  BASKEY Female No  187  2 187 ST  12  280.50  68.00  69.00  80.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002924848 HRIDASHREE  SINHA Female No  188  14 188 SC  12  280.50  68.00  68.00  92.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806304 SHREYASHI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  189 189 UR  4  278.75  74.00  58.00  82.00  74.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633650 ISHRAT JAHAN KABIR Female No  190 190 UR  4  278.00  66.00  74.00  87.00  92.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653012 ADITI  BISWAS Female No  191 191 UR  19  277.00  72.00  62.00  77.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925676 SAMPADA  MAJUMDER Female No  192 192 UR  14  276.25  74.00  55.00  68.00  83.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446650 SHAINA  GHOSH Female No  193 193 UR  3  275.75  71.00  63.00  86.00  79.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586212 DIPTI  MAHATO Female No  194 194 UR  6  275.50  73.00  55.00  84.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540030 DISHA  HALDER Female No  195  15 195 SC  2  275.50  68.00  66.00  85.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843905 SRIJANI  DE Female No  196 196 UR  18  274.75  75.00  58.00  73.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531464 SHUBHANGI  BISWAS Female No  197  16 197 SC  9  274.75  70.00  61.00  95.00  89.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679380 ZAINAB  KHAN Female No  198 198 UR  2  273.75  70.00  58.00  80.00  85.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002639241 RITWIKA  BANERJEE Female No  199 199 UR  2  273.50  72.00  56.00  69.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629894 SAYANTIKA  DEBNATH Female No  200  11 200 OBC-B  2  273.50  72.00  54.00  88.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540078 SIMRA  MATIN Female No  201 201 UR  6  271.50  72.00  58.00  88.00  68.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710452 BIDISHA  TALUKDAR Female No  202 202 UR  17  270.50  67.00  62.00  89.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461767 PRERANA  CHANDRA Female No  203 203 UR  3  270.00  70.00  56.00  91.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555989 SUMISTHA  MAL Female No  204  17 204 SC  8  270.00  68.00  62.00  77.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614020 ANWESHA  MONDAL Female No  205 205 UR  3  270.00  66.00  68.00  78.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554224 ARSHIL  WAHAB Female No  206 206 UR  10  268.00  67.00  55.00  90.00  88.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805435 BARSA  MANDAL Female No  207  18 207 SC  19  267.50  65.00  70.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600381 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  208  14 208 OBC-A  2  267.00  71.00  51.00  90.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680740 NAZIA  MAISHA Female No  209 209 UR  7  266.25  67.00  60.00  88.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002635476 ANKITA  BERA Female No  210  19 210 SC  4  266.00  61.00  67.00  80.00  76.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601054 SARMITA  NANDI Female No  211 211 UR  3  265.25  68.00  58.00  65.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891388 TAMANNA  VERMA Female No  212 212 UR  11  264.25  68.00  59.00  83.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646244 RIJUSMITA  PAKRASHI Female No  213 213 UR  8  264.25  66.00  61.00  78.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719277 ZARA  KHAN Female No  214 214 UR  4  263.75  67.00  60.00  82.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522278 NISHAT  TAMANNA Female No  215  15 215 OBC-A  10  260.00  67.00  51.00  88.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827998 SRIJANI  MONDAL Female No  216  20 216 SC  2  258.75  66.00  53.00  90.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636930 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  217  21 217 SC  5  258.75  66.00  52.00  92.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445968 NABONITA  ROY Female No  218  22 218 SC  4  258.00  58.00  66.00  90.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667394 RICHA  BASU Female No  219 219 UR  10  256.00  68.00  60.00  55.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679991 ANKITA  DEY Female No  220 220 UR  2  256.00  66.00  55.00  82.00  79.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002924891 ANJALI  MURMU Female No  221  3 221 ST  1  252.75  68.00  52.00  61.00  62.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576333 ANGANA  GHOSH Female No  222  12 222 OBC-B  6  250.75  63.00  51.00  94.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924119 TISA  LASKAR Female No  223  23 223 SC  19  248.50  65.00  52.00  64.00  55.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577647 SREEZA  HAZARI Female No  224  4 224 ST  2  246.75  64.00  55.00  74.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522137 MONALISA  SULTANA Female No  225  16 225 OBC-A  17  245.75  54.00  65.00  77.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794586 RAJITA  MONDAL Female No  226  24 226 SC  11  242.75  62.00  50.00  77.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580919 BISHAKHA  BASUMATA Female No  227  5 227 ST  5  242.50  55.00  53.00  86.00  71.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564384 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  228  25 228 SC  2  241.75  60.00  51.00  83.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829003 SUKANNA  MONDAL Female No  229  26 229 SC  2  239.50  62.00  50.00  73.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661525 CHRIST ELINA MINJ Female No  230  6 230 ST  1  238.00  60.00  50.00  78.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469810 TRIPTI  BARMAN Female No  231  27 231 SC  19  236.00  55.00  65.00  44.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002462458 APARNA  MAHATO Female No  232  13 232 OBC-B  2  231.50  54.00  60.00  62.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465450 KOYEL  SARKAR Female No  233  28 233 SC  4  230.00  60.00  46.00  81.00  74.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502482 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  234  29 234 SC  9  227.50  56.00  51.00  80.00  94.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619712 MUSKAN  KUMARI Female No  235  17 235 OBC-A  3  225.75  55.00  51.00  75.00  65.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789607 SULENA  ORAON Female No  236  7 236 ST  1  223.75  56.00  47.00  81.00  61.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717626 GANGOTRI  SAREN Female No  237  8 237 ST  8  221.25  56.00  51.00  64.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590313 SARITA  TIGGA Female No  238  9 238 ST  1  219.25  55.00  52.00  68.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624443 LIYA  KIRTANIA Female No  239  30 239 SC  7  218.75  51.00  50.00  90.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477850 ANWESHA  PODDER Female No  240  31 240 SC  5  212.00  51.00  51.00  76.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460760 MEHAK  XALXO ORAON Female No  241  10 241 ST  1  211.25  52.00  48.00  74.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595429 NISHA  SHAW Female No  242  14 242 OBC-B  12  205.75  51.00  50.00  63.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002831042 BEGAM SANIA SULTANA Female No  23  1 1 OBC-A  5  353.25  93.00  84.00  72.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638413 TAMANNA  KHATUN Female No  67  2 2 OBC-A  1  326.25  82.00  80.00  91.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698530 MAKSUDA  KHATUN Female No  69  3 3 OBC-A  5  325.75  91.00  60.00  86.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611664 TANISHA  MOLLA Female No  87  4 4 OBC-A  3  318.25  90.00  57.00  85.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742481 RUMANA  GAYEN Female No  90  5 5 OBC-A  2  317.75  90.00  58.00  72.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853589 SAHIN  SULTANA Female No  108  6 6 OBC-A  22  311.00  76.00  77.00  91.00  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896892 AREESHA  AFREEN Female No  111  7 7 OBC-A  2  308.75  77.00  76.00  66.00  85.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884747 SNEHA  DEY Female No  130  8 8 OBC-A  4  302.00  81.00  59.00  82.00  86.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450982 NAFISHA  ALI Female No  135  9 9 OBC-A  2  297.25  78.00  60.00  95.00  84.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903558 SANIA  AKTAR Female No  136  10 10 OBC-A  8  297.25  77.00  64.00  77.00  77.06  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783341 GULSAR  PARVEEN Female No  169  11 11 OBC-A  6  286.00  75.00  56.00  93.00  82.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002876401 NIDA  ANJUM Female No  172  12 12 OBC-A  8  285.25  75.00  61.00  79.00  69.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838581 SAHERA  KHATUN Female No  178  13 13 OBC-A  3  284.00  73.00  52.00  88.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600381 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  208  14 14 OBC-A  2  267.00  71.00  51.00  90.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522278 NISHAT  TAMANNA Female No  215  15 15 OBC-A  10  260.00  67.00  51.00  88.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522137 MONALISA  SULTANA Female No  225  16 16 OBC-A  17  245.75  54.00  65.00  77.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619712 MUSKAN  KUMARI Female No  235  17 17 OBC-A  3  225.75  55.00  51.00  75.00  65.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002924492 UMME  TANJILA Female No  33  1 1 OBC-B  4  348.00  88.00  84.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887646 SWASTIKA  BAG Female No  39  2 2 OBC-B  1  344.00  86.00  80.00  94.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623628 SHREYOSI  SUTRADHAR Female No  60  3 3 OBC-B  10  329.25  91.00  70.00  89.00  88.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698004 ASHLESHA  RAI Female No  80  4 4 OBC-B  7  320.75  83.00  70.00  98.00  87.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639505 ASMITA  PAUL Female No  105  5 5 OBC-B  5  311.75  80.00  71.00  90.00  95.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617810 SAYANI  KAMILA Female No  124  6 6 OBC-B  5  304.50  78.00  71.00  80.00  89.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682467 RUPA  KUMAR Female No  157  7 7 OBC-B  3  288.75  78.00  61.00  75.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541522 GARGI  MONDAL Female No  159  8 8 OBC-B  5  288.25  74.00  66.00  77.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556027 NITISHA KUMARI PRASAD Female No  161  9 9 OBC-B  3  287.25  81.00  53.00  78.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848399 ISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  168  10 10 OBC-B  12  286.25  73.00  62.00  94.00  92.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629894 SAYANTIKA  DEBNATH Female No  200  11 11 OBC-B  2  273.50  72.00  54.00  88.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002576333 ANGANA  GHOSH Female No  222  12 12 OBC-B  6  250.75  63.00  51.00  94.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462458 APARNA  MAHATO Female No  232  13 13 OBC-B  2  231.50  54.00  60.00  62.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595429 NISHA  SHAW Female No  242  14 14 OBC-B  12  205.75  51.00  50.00  63.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002745829 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  2  1 1 SC  19  365.50  93.00  87.00  91.00  96.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851876 RITU  BISWAKARMA Female No  30  2 2 SC  2  350.00  96.00  68.00  94.00  92.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918894 OINDRILA Female No  51  3 3 SC  8  334.75  86.00  78.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878163 ANANYA  DAS Female No  65  4 4 SC  1  327.75  77.00  85.00  90.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821081 POPY  MONDAL Female No  100  5 5 SC  4  314.50  80.00  73.00  85.00  73.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909088 ALINA  ROY Female No  118  6 6 SC  18  306.00  83.00  58.00  93.00  80.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733706 SHIRSA  BACHHAR Female No  121  7 7 SC  10  304.50  86.00  56.00  90.00  92.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816035 ANWESHA  SARKAR Female No  149  8 8 SC  3  292.25  70.00  72.00  91.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845512 SOUMELI  NASKAR Female No  164  9 9 SC  3  287.00  74.00  58.00  93.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896939 BHASWATI  BARMAN Female No  176  10 10 SC  3  284.50  74.00  60.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505264 AVIPSHA  DAS Female No  180  11 11 SC  2  283.00  73.00  60.00  80.00  73.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002922567 HRIDASHI  SINHA Female No  184  12 12 SC  12  281.75  70.00  67.00  90.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692378 PROTEETI  SAMANTA Female No  186  13 13 SC  6  280.50  68.00  69.00  86.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924848 HRIDASHREE  SINHA Female No  188  14 14 SC  12  280.50  68.00  68.00  92.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540030 DISHA  HALDER Female No  195  15 15 SC  2  275.50  68.00  66.00  85.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531464 SHUBHANGI  BISWAS Female No  197  16 16 SC  9  274.75  70.00  61.00  95.00  89.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555989 SUMISTHA  MAL Female No  204  17 17 SC  8  270.00  68.00  62.00  77.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805435 BARSA  MANDAL Female No  207  18 18 SC  19  267.50  65.00  70.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635476 ANKITA  BERA Female No  210  19 19 SC  4  266.00  61.00  67.00  80.00  76.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827998 SRIJANI  MONDAL Female No  216  20 20 SC  2  258.75  66.00  53.00  90.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636930 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  217  21 21 SC  5  258.75  66.00  52.00  92.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445968 NABONITA  ROY Female No  218  22 22 SC  4  258.00  58.00  66.00  90.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002924119 TISA  LASKAR Female No  223  23 23 SC  19  248.50  65.00  52.00  64.00  55.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794586 RAJITA  MONDAL Female No  226  24 24 SC  11  242.75  62.00  50.00  77.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564384 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  228  25 25 SC  2  241.75  60.00  51.00  83.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829003 SUKANNA  MONDAL Female No  229  26 26 SC  2  239.50  62.00  50.00  73.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469810 TRIPTI  BARMAN Female No  231  27 27 SC  19  236.00  55.00  65.00  44.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465450 KOYEL  SARKAR Female No  233  28 28 SC  4  230.00  60.00  46.00  81.00  74.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502482 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  234  29 29 SC  9  227.50  56.00  51.00  80.00  94.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624443 LIYA  KIRTANIA Female No  239  30 30 SC  7  218.75  51.00  50.00  90.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477850 ANWESHA  PODDER Female No  240  31 31 SC  5  212.00  51.00  51.00  76.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002905611 ANISHA  MAHATO Female No  78  1 1 ST  6  321.00  90.00  61.00  93.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898138 NABANITA  BASKEY Female No  187  2 2 ST  12  280.50  68.00  69.00  80.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924891 ANJALI  MURMU Female No  221  3 3 ST  1  252.75  68.00  52.00  61.00  62.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577647 SREEZA  HAZARI Female No  224  4 4 ST  2  246.75  64.00  55.00  74.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580919 BISHAKHA  BASUMATA Female No  227  5 5 ST  5  242.50  55.00  53.00  86.00  71.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661525 CHRIST ELINA MINJ Female No  230  6 6 ST  1  238.00  60.00  50.00  78.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789607 SULENA  ORAON Female No  236  7 7 ST  1  223.75  56.00  47.00  81.00  61.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717626 GANGOTRI  SAREN Female No  237  8 8 ST  8  221.25  56.00  51.00  64.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590313 SARITA  TIGGA Female No  238  9 9 ST  1  219.25  55.00  52.00  68.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460760 MEHAK  XALXO ORAON Female No  241  10 10 ST  1  211.25  52.00  48.00  74.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


